9~ TRIATHLON SPRINT ALTA VAL TIDONE
CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE

PIACENZA TRIATHON VITTORINO 17 Giugno 2018 NIBBIANO (PC)
Ordine di partenza alfabetico Pag. 1/6
Atleta ( Punti) Societa' Pett S Anno Cat S Tessera D Bt
( FITri) q X S
ABBA' ELISA 271.91 RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE 276 1974 M1 F 0096960
ALBASI STEFANO N.C. P.C. NATURAL SPORT 184 1975 M1 M 0064214
ALTIERI MARIACARMELA 168.13 FREEZONE 268 1976 M1 F 0100682
AMADEI LORENZO 150.75 ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO 153 1946 M7 M 0101549
ANNONI LUCA N.C. F.I.TRI. 170 1983 S4 M SENZA
AVANZINI STEFANO 115.89 KINO - MANA 148 1974 M1 M 0078062
AZZALI GIULIA N.C. S.S.D. SCHIANTARELLI 283 1990 S2 F 0106413
AZZOLINI ALBERTO 80.81 IRONLARIOTRIATH 111 1956 M5 M 0006181
BABONI SIMONE N.C. SGM TRIATHLON 185 1975 M1 M 0087255
BACCHI ELENA 181.23 S.S5.D. SCHIANTARELLI 269 1976 M1 F 0068308
BACCO ANDREA 59.82 P.C. NATURAL SPORT 74 1989 S2 M 0103838
BALDO STEFANO GIACOMO 53.07 RHO TRIATHLON CLUB 65 1970 M2 M 0085122
BALLABIO SIMONE N.C. BUSTO ARSIZIO A.R.C. 155 1996 S1 M 0088315
BALLADORE MARCO 75.53 DERTHONA NUOTO SCSD 103 1992 S2 M 0105600
BALLERINI ENRICO N.C. RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE 235 1957 M5 M 0036889
BALLERINI LEONARDO 13.76 RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE 2 1984 S3 M 0007581
BANDECCHI FEDERICO N.C. F.I.TRI. 171 1980 S4 M SENZA
BASSI FEDERICO 60.82 DERTHONA NUOTO SCSD 78 1975 M1 M 0101812
BELTRAMI PAOLO 53.02 FERALPI TRIATHLON 64 1984 S3 M 0105137
BENASSI MASSIMILIANO 136.23 VIADANA TRIATHLON 152 1972 M2 M 0103176
BENNATO MASSIMO 106.92 PADOVANUOTO TRI 142 1965 M3 M 0062606
BERANZOLI MARTINA 96.21 OXYGEN TRIATHLON 252 1989 S2 F 0090353



BERGAMASCHI MARCO

BERGAMINI VITTORIA

BERNAZZANI FABIO
BERNAZZANI SARA
BERTONAZZI IGOR
BERTRANDO MARCO

BETTUCCHI GIANNI GIUSEPPE

BIANCHI LEA
BISLERI PAOLO
BOCCHI BARBARA
BOIS GABRIELLA
BONELLI CLAUDIO
BONESINI GIORGIO
BONETTI MASSIMO
BORDIGA CLAUDIA
BORDIGNON LIVIO
BORLIN NICOLA
BORSARI STEFANO
BOSI CAROLA
BRAMBILLA DAVIDE
BRESOLIN STEFANO
BRESSI GIORGIO
BROCCA MARIO
BRUNI DIEGO
BUGLIONE PASQUALE
BUSCEMA TIZIANO
CALCIA IVAN
CALCINA FRANCESCO

71.
35.
40.
97.
114.
48.
97.
151.
106.
163.
288.

147.

2
8

ohrhZZ2Z222
RProNMNMOoOnOn

P.C. NATURAL SPORT
RIVTRI92

NLF
PIACENZATRIVITTORINO
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
FORHANS TEAM

SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
MODENA TRIATHLON
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
PIACENZATRIVITTORINO
CUNEO TRI

. TRIATHLON CREMONA ST

VERONA TRIATHLON KM

. PIACENZATRIVITTORINO
. TRI NOVARA

CUSsIOCuP

. PROPATRIA MILANO
. SEA SUB MODENA

WOMAN TRIATHLON ITAL
POLISPORTIVA LOSA
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE

. HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
. SPORT 64
. RHO TRIATHLON CLUB

F.I.TRI.
F.I.TRI.
PPRTEAM
S.S5.D. SCHIANTARELLI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON
PIACENZA TIMING

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE

98
244

33
253
147

45
134
263
141
266
278
186
116
203
287

57
156
221
260
115

67
222
223
187
188
189

109

9~ TRIATHLON SPRINT ALTA VAL TIDONE

1957
1996
1970
1983
1980
1978
1950
1980
1969
1971
1943
1978
1953
1971
1972
1984
1991
1960
1976
1976
1972
1960
1963
1975
1975
1974
1976
1974

M5
S1
M2
S4
S4
M1
M6
S4
M2
M2
M8
M1
M6
M2
M2
S3
S2
M4
M1
M1
M2
M4
M4
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

EEEEEEEEETNMNEEETNTE2EEETTTMETME2==TT=2T1Z=

0075120
0086356
0065199
0084125
0101860
0105159
0092153
0100016
0091015
0048738
0032291
0102511
0038038
0081979
0042526
0105773
0107545
0109333
0106435
0093627
0066058
0108985
0106445
0106220
SENZA

SENZA

0034667
0106414
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Atleta ( Punti) Societa' Pett S Anno Cat S Tessera D Bt
( FITri) q X S
CAMMI CAMILLO 82.89 PIACENZATRIVITTORINO 236 1969 M2 M 0008606
CANOSSI FRANCO N.C. ASD 226 TRIATHLON V. 172 1981 S4 M 0099164
CARBONE JESSICA SILVIA 350.55 RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE 279 1990 S2 F 0101862
CARDAZZI DAVIDE 78.69 RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE 108 1969 M2 M 0101863
CARFI' FILIPPO 105.49 ASD CNM TRIATHLON 137 1967 M3 M 0095458
CARPI PAOLO MAURIZIO 86.63 707 117 1963 M4 M 0096675
CARRARA MARCO 52.79 ROAD RUNNERS 63 1966 M3 M 0074162
CARUCCI DOMENICO N.C. F.I.TRI. 173 1982 S4 M SENZA
CASARETTI ROBERTO 67.74 CUS PARMA ASD 92 1971 M2 M 0091263
CASIRAGHI LUCA EMILIANO N.C. SSV BRUNECK TRIATHLO 224 1959 M4 M 0055204
CASTELLANO ROBERTO N.C. ROAD RUNNERS 225 1959 M4 M 0108988
CATTINA GIOVANNI 62.32 PROPATRIA MILANO 80 1967 M3 M 0008562
CECERE VERONICA 217.04 IRONLARIOTRIATH 272 1974 M1 F 0105332
CHIODI ENRICO N.C. DERTHONA NUOTO SCSD 157 1992 S2 M 0109831
COCCHI CHIARA 14.93 AMICI DEL NUOTO VVF 242 2000 JU F 0087940
COLOMBANI MARIO 120.70 PIACENZATRIVITTORINO 149 1969 M2 M 0096648
COLOMBO THOMAS 45.57 SKY LINE NUOTO 42 1971 M2 M 0075264
COMANDONE PAOLO 48.56 A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH 46 1976 M1 M 0101000
CONCER PAOLO 33.71 NLF 19 1973 M2 M 0102748
CONSORTI ALESSIO N.C. SAVONA TRIATHLON 163 1986 S3 M 0106036
CONTE MAURO 124.62 ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO 150 1981 S4 M 0105074
COPERCINI PAOLO 94,78 ATLETICA MANARA 127 1971 M2 M 0085171
CORBELLA DAVIDE MARIA N.C. ROAD RUNNERS 174 1981 S4 M 0106287
CORTI IVAN 95.04 A TEAM 129 1976 M1 M 0108571
CREMASCOLI ANDREA N.C. ROAD RUNNERS 175 1983 S4 M 0109140
CUCCHINI ANDREA N.C. ASD 226 TRIATHLON V. 176 1982 S4 M 0103513



D'AMBROSIO EMANUELE
DE MICHELI MARCO
DEFLORIO PAOLO

DEL GATTO MASSIMO
DELGADO CARLOS
DELL'ORTO VITTORIO
DELLI CARRI ANDREA
DELLI CARRI SIMONE
DI MATTEO MARCO
DISANTO ALESSANDRO
DONZI MARINA

DORSI PATRIZIA
DOUBIANI MOHAMED
ELETTRINI NICOLA
ESERCITATO MARCO
FABBRI ANSELMO
FACCIO ANDREA
FANTASIA MAURO
FANTELLO ALESSANDRO
FAVA ADAMO

FERIOLI MARCO
FERRARI ANDREA
FERRARI PATRIZIA
FERRARI SIMONE

93.
34.
.C.
.C.
.C
111.
36.
32.
.C
21.
143.
.C.
.C.
.16
.C.
.C.
.84
.C.
.C
114.
89.
N.
N.
81.

80
51

40
67
44

97
43

10
55
C.
C.
44

SPORT 64

P.C. NATURAL SPORT
SGM TRIATHLON

CUS TRENTO CTT
F.I.TRI.

VTT

RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
F.I.TRI.

TEAM DISANTO COACHIN
RHO TRIATHLON CLUB
PIACENZATRIVITTORINO
ASD 226 TRIATHLON V.
NLF

LC BRUGHERIO 2
F.I.TRI.
PIACENZATRIVITTORINO
F.I.TRI.

A.S. VIRTUS
PIACENZATRIVITTORINO
BORGA CYCLES
DERTHONA NUOTO SCSD
F.I.TRI.

S.S5.D. SCHIANTARELLI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON
PIACENZA TIMING

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE

PIACENZA TRIATHON VITTORINO

17 Giugno

125
21
164
226
165
143
26
17
158

259
288
177

94
204
205

99
216
190
146
121

54
289
113
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1973
1980
1986
1963
1987
1967
1993
1997
1990
1993
1967
1973
1980
1972
1972
1972
1966
1968
1977
1970
1984
1987
1969
1970

2018 NIBBIANO (PC)

M2
S4
S3
M4
S3
M3
S2
S1
S2
S2
M3
M2
S4
M2
M2
M2
M3
M3
M1
M2
S3
S3
M2
M2

ENE=E=EEEEEEEETNTNEEEEEEEEEE

0104078
0031030
0099030
0108633
SENZA

0099635
0031298
0038223
SENZA

0037119
0079686
0025731
0110104
0068179
0085927
SENZA

0094972
SENZA

0102786
0090368
0098368
0109763
SENZA

0084658
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FERRETTI CHIARA 108.85 RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE 256 1975 M1 F 0101869
FIETTA ANDREA 50.24 KINO - MANA 55 1968 M3 M 0076691
FIORINI SIMONA 52.01 RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE 245 1997 S1 F 0078377
FIPPI DAVIDE N.C. G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO 206 1972 M2 M 0108150
FOGLINO ENRICA 128.75 GRANBIKE TRIATHLON 258 1964 M3 F 0005603
FONTANA MARCO 58.48 LC BRUGHERIO 2 72 1975 M1 M 0079589
FORLEO GIACOMO BARTOLOMEO N.C. RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE 178 1979 S4 M 0109474
FRANCHI RICCARDO N.C. RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE 207 1971 M2 M 0094975
FRANSOS MATTEO 49.09 A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH 50 1974 M1 M 0032107
FRIGE' STEFANIA MARTA 190.65 RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE 270 1986 S3 F 0096236
FROSIO STEFANO 64.37 SGM TRIATHLON 86 1972 M2 M 0083614
GALLARATO DAVID 27.15 A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH 11 1977 M1 M 0069410
GARAMPELLI STEFANIA 150.53 ASD CNM TRIATHLON 261 1965 M3 F 0066121
GARAVAGLIA MARCO N.C. A.S. AUTONOSATE 179 1981 S4 M 0030144
GARGANI ALESSANDRO 34.79 TORRINO-B4S 23 2001 YB M 0100335
GAVIRAGHI GIANLUCA 88.11 DE RAN CLAB 120 1967 M3 M 0096167
GAWLIK WITOLD N.C. F.I.TRI. 166 1987 S3 M SENZA
GELMINI MARCO N.C. A.S.D. VARESE TRIATH 180 1983 S4 M 0106894
GHELLERE MARCO 51.58 OTRI 1 COMO 60 1988 S3 M 0104402
GHETTI MARIACHIARA 151.10 ASD 226 TRIATHLON V. 262 1980 S4 F 0102303
GHIRIMOLDI GIANNI N.C. OTRI 1 COMO 167 1986 S3 M 0108110
GIAMPAOLO MATTEO N.C. SGM TRIATHLON 217 1968 M3 M 0110357
GIANNINI FILIPPO 48.73 TRI.ONDAVERDE 48 1961 M4 M 0017669
GIANNONE GIUSEPPE 80.74 PROPATRIA MILANO 110 1980 S4 M 0096189
GILIOLI DOROTEA VIOLA N.C. VELO SPORT CARPI 282 1997 S1 F 0106940
GILIOLI MARIANNA ANGELICA N.C. VELO SPORT CARPI 280 2000 JU F 0091956
GILIOLI SAMUELE 48.62 T.D. RIMINI 47 1995 S1 M 0096432
GIUDICATTI MASSIMO 75.68 TRIATHLON BERGAMO 104 1967 M3 M 0095905
GORRERI ALBERTO 52.60 CUS PARMA ASD 62 1976 M1 M 0088333
GRANZELLA DAVIDE 67.41 FORHANS TEAM 91 1987 S3 M 0079699



GRASSI CARLO MARIA N.C. SAMVERGA TRI 227 1962 M4 M 0102115
GRASSINI LUCA 37.47 BUSTO ARSIZIO A.R.C. 28 1995 S1 M 0083990
GRINZA SIMONE 16.43 RIVTRI92 4 1993 S2 M 0061371
GUALENI MARCO 32.90 ASD 226 TRIATHLON V. 18 1974 M1 M 0085015
GUARNIERI ALBERTO N.C. RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE 191 1974 M1 M 0091021
GUIDOTTI FIORENZA 272.58 ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO 277 1951 M6 F 0085612
GULLO ROSOLINO 112.51 A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH 145 1949 M6 M 0011503
HERNIS GIUSEPPE 27.70 A.S. AUTONOSATE 12 1988 S3 M 0090813
IACCARINO SIMONA ANIKA N.C. RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE 285 1980 S4 F 0108312
IANNONE GIANLUCA 27.94 S.S.D. SCHIANTARELLI 13 1980 S4 M 0055668
ITALO MAURIZIO N.C. A.S. VIRTUS 218 1968 M3 M 0102783
LAGOMARSINO BRUNO 105.86 POLISPORTIVA LOSA 140 1962 M4 M 0098115
LEGGIERI GIANPIERO 66.22 ROAD RUNNERS 89 1962 M4 M 0065869
LEONARDI MASSIMO N.C. F.I.TRI. 181 1980 S4 M SENZA
LEVATI PATRIZIA 154.26 CUS PARMA ASD 264 1973 M2 F 0099662
LEVATI STEFANO 42.88 LC BRUGHERIO 2 38 1989 S2 M 0091628
LIONETTI NICOLA N.C. VIRTUS SENAGO 192 1977 M1 M 0106889
LOCCI LUIGI 74.25 ASD TEAM HIBISCUS 100 1963 M4 M 0062564
LODI GUSTAVO 50.01 PIACENZATRIVITTORINO 53 1983 S4 M 0078341
LONGARETTI FABIO 88.04 NLF 119 1976 M1 M 0096313
FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON
PIACENZA TIMING
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CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE
PIACENZA TRIATHON VITTORINO 17 Giugno 2018 NIBBIANO (PC)
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LONGONI SARA LIANA 83.
MACCAGNI WILLIAM 49,
MADDALENA GIULIA 257.
MAFFIOLETTI NICOLA 41.
MAGHINI MARCO VALERIO 66.
MAGNANINI STEFANO N.
MALTESE BIAGIO 55
MANCIN DANIELE 51.
MANCINI CRISTIAN 70.
MANGIA VERONICA 83.
MANTOVANI GIANLUCA N.
MARCHESI MAURIZIO VINCENZ 103
MARCINNO' PAOLO 69.
MARGARA GUIDO N.
MARINI MICHELE 43
MARINONI CARLO N.
MARSANASCO GIUSEPPE 105.
MARTINO FRANCESCO 57.
MASSEROLI ALBERTO 40.
MASSONE ATTILIO 35.
MAZZOLA DAVIDE GIUGLIO 51.
MAZZONI MICHELE 50.
MERCIARI MASSIMO 35.
MERISIO LUCA FRANCESCO 60.
MICOTTI STEFANO 4.
MILANI ROBERTO 21.
MILESI ALESSANDRO N.
MOLINARI TANIA 2.
MONETA STEFANIA 60.
MONTI MARCO N.
MORESCHI FABIO 92.
MORETTI STEFANO DANIELE 76.
MORICONI MAURO 105.

MORONI GRANDINI ROBERTO E  N.

.93

.88

.23

25
38
98
83
97
C

68
32
97
C

80
C

C.
78
27
34
93
12
46
15
33
44
94
C.
24
26
C.
02
83
66
C.

PROPATRIA MILANO
IRONLARIOTRIATH
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
707

SGM TRIATHLON

KINO - MANA

MODENA TRIATHLON
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
KINO - MANA

FREEZONE

F.I.TRI.

RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
PROPATRIA MILANO
F.I.TRI.

PADOVA TRIATHLON
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
S.S.D. SCHIANTARELLI
TRIATHLON CREMONA ST
DERTHONA NUOTO SCSD
NLF
PIACENZATRIVITTORINO
TRI GENOVA

TRIATHLON CREMONA ST
AZZURRA TRIATHLON TE
A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH
SGM TRIATHLON
PIACENZATRIVITTORINO
BUSTO ARSIZIO A.R.C.
F.I.TRI.

ASD 226 TRIATHLON V.
CASSINIS TEAM

TRI GENOVA

PROPATRIA MILANO

249
51
275
36
90
219
68
61
97
250
208
136
96
193
40
168
139
71
31
25
59
56
24
76

209
241
246
194
106
105
138
228

1992
1978
1977
1996
1981
1968
1961
1982
1975
1991
1969
1977
1974
1977
1969
1988
1964
1968
1972
1976
1973
1959
1968
1977
1997
1974
1969
1998
1964
1975
1982
1963
1962
1962

S2
M1
M1
S1
S4
M3
M4
S4
M1
S2
M2
M1
M1
M1
M2
S3
M3
M3
M2
M1
M2
M4
M3
M1
S1
M1
M2
S1
M3
M1
S4
M4
M4
M4

EEEEETITNE2E2EEEEEEEEEEEEEEENEEEEEETTE

0074308
0078357
0101871
0091792
0091089
0081503
0090483
0084370
0076198
0100403
SENZA

0098259
0094947
SENZA

0054511
0106726
0083611
0084662
0044914
0101818
0041821
0032416
0031896
0080271
0043034
0016169
0108362
0082385
0036213
SENZA

0109210
0097945
0102627
0103373



MOSCA MARCO 40.95 T.D. RIMINI 34 1977 M1 M 0041504
MOSCARDI MATTEO 128.13 ASD 226 TRIATHLON V. 151 1988 S3 M 0108260
MUGLIARISI SIMONE 33.88 SAVONA TRIATHLON 20 1983 S4 M 0055709
NASCIMBENE GIANLUCA 62.26 RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE 79 1968 M3 M 0098260
OLLA' GAETANO 40.97 BUSTO ARSIZIO A.R.C. 35 1987 S3 M 0073417
ORTONA CARLO N.C. F.I.TRI. 229 1963 M4 M SENZA
PACI TOMMASO 28.29 TTR 14 2000 JU M 0107221
PALU' PIERFRANCESCO N.C. RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE 210 1970 M2 M 0079256
PANCINI JONATA N.C. F.I.TRI. 211 1971 M2 M SENZA
PANCOTTI MARCO 94,18 KINO - MANA 126 1979 S4 M 0096404
PANZETTI MATTEO 37.40 ATLETICA MANARA 27 1986 S3 M 0033530
PANZI MATTEO N.C. OXYGEN TRIATHLON 195 1978 M1 M 0101081
PARODI LUCA 59.96 SAVONA TRIATHLON 75 1994 S1 M 0094754
PASQUALIN RAFFAELE N.C. TEAM MEDIA BIKE 196 1976 M1 M 0087993
PASSERINI GIULIO 53.60 ATLETICA MANARA 66 1987 S3 M 0103810
PASTORIO ANDREA 56.35 S.S.D. SCHIANTARELLI 69 1969 M2 M 0090623
FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON
PIACENZA TIMING
9~ TRIATHLON SPRINT ALTA VAL TIDONE
CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE
PIACENZA TRIATHON VITTORINO 17 Giugno 2018 NIBBIANO (PC)
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PASTORIO ELISA 87.65 PROPATRIA MILANO 251 1998 S1 F 0084666
PATANE' GIUSEPPE N.C. F.I.TRI. 159 1989 S2 M SENZA

PATRONAGGIO WILLIAM N.C. K3 CREMONA 160 1993 S2 M 0105201



PELOI ALBERTO
PELUSO SANDRA
PENNATI FABRIZIO
PERAZZINI FRANCESCO
PERDONCIN ANDREA
PEZZATI MATTEO
PEZZATI MICHELE
PEZZOLA ALESSIA
PIANA GIUSEPPE
PIAZZA ALBERTO
PIOVESAN IGOR
PIROLA RICCARDO
PONZINI STEFANIA
POPULIN ANDREA FABRIZIO
PRANDI CARLO

PREMI MARCO

PULGA MAURIZIO
RADICI GIANANTONIO
RAFFAELLI ANDREA
RAMELLA AGOSTINO
RANCATI GIOVANNI
RANCILIO GIULIANO
RANZINI MASSIMILIANO
RATTO CLAUDIO

RE ANDREA

REI ANDREA

RESTA EMANUELE
RIGHI LIDIA

RIVA STEFANO FILIPPO
RIVERUZZI MANOLO
ROMAGNONI GIOVANNI
RONDONI ALESSIA
ROSSETTI MATTIA
ROSSI STEFANO
ROVESCALA MICHELA

81.
98.
91.
40.
49.
21.
18.
198.

251.

64.
58.
50.
65.

126.
94,
25.
34.

63.
70.
67.

ASD CNM TRIATHLON
A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH
TRI TEAM BRIANZA
A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH
PROPATRIA MILANO
PIACENZATRIVITTORINO
PIACENZATRIVITTORINO
S.S5.D. SCHIANTARELLI
SGM TRIATHLON

NLF

. SPORT 64
. RHO TRIATHLON CLUB
. PIACENZATRIVITTORINO

F.I.TRI.

SAVONA TRIATHLON
S.S5.D. SCHIANTARELLI
PROPATRIA MILANO

ASD CNM TRIATHLON
SKYRUNNING ADVENTURE
CUNEO TRI

. F.I.TRI.

BUSTO ARSIZIO A.R.C.
JCT VIGEVANO
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
PIACENZATRIVITTORINO

. 5.5.D. SCHIANTARELLI

KINO - MANA

HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
SAVONA TRIATHLON
CUS FERRARA

. CALYPSO TRIATHLON

S.S.D. SCHIANTARELLI
PIACENZATRIVITTORINO
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE

114
254
123
32
52

271
102
87
197
230
290
212
182
81
133
130
83
154
231
161
85
73
58
88
169
257
128
10
22
281
84
107
247

1958
1964
1968
1991
1978
1999
1994
1979
1976
1973
1974
1962
1969
1970
1980
1990
1960
1956
1986
1941
1963
1993
1975
1965
1963
2000
1986
1980
1977
1973
1988
2000
1988
1974
1982

M5
M3
M3
S2
M1
Ju
S1
S4
M1
M2
M1
M4
M2
M2
S4
S2
M4
M5
S3
M8
M4
S2
M1
M3
M4
Ju
S3
S4
M1
M2
S3
Ju
S3
M1
S4

MEETMEEETNTEEEEEEEEEEEEEETNEEEETNEEEEET=E

0011412
0007586
0092198
0098218
0101689
0055164
0044819
0101324
0099070
0061961
0079586
0085123
0068311
SENZA

0108810
0101325
0096190
0008729
0094377
0034392
SENZA

0108178
0054768
0005149
0030684
0100520
0106419
0085324
0099779
0097467
0030786
0070617
0101326
0103572
0072385



RUBESSI ALESSANDRO 44,56 S.S.D. SCHIANTARELLI 41 1976 M1 M 0077172
RUFFINATI LUCA 16.26 CUS TORINO TRIATHLON 3 1989 S2 M 0082401
SACCHETTO ELENA 163.97 A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH 267 1985 S3 F 0083922
SALENTO ALESSANDRA 220.38 PIACENZATRIVITTORINO 273 1971 M2 F 0047069
SALERNO GIUSEPPE 67.74 DE RAN CLAB 93 1988 S3 M 0100941
SARTORI ANTONELLA PAOLA N.C. AIRONE TRIATHLON 291 1972 M2 F 0099914
SBONA CRISTIANO N.C. ASD CNM TRIATHLON 198 1974 M1 M 0019850
SCANU LORENZO 74.33 DA PAURA 101 1969 M2 M 0087303
SCOTTI ALBERTO 48.10 S.S.D. SCHIANTARELLI 44 1986 S3 M 0095656
SECCHI CRISTIAN N.C. F.I.TRI. 199 1974 M1 M SENZA
SILVAGNA ALESSANDRO 48.90 ROAD RUNNERS 49 1963 M4 M 0088700
SOLIANI ENRICO 95.67 ATLPULATRI 132 1972 M2 M 0109377
FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON
PIACENZA TIMING
9~ TRIATHLON SPRINT ALTA VAL TIDONE
CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE
PIACENZA TRIATHON VITTORINO 17 Giugno 2018 NIBBIANO (PC)
Ordine di partenza alfabetico Pag. 6/6
Atleta ( Punti) Societa' Pett S Anno Cat S Tessera Bt
( FITri) q X
SOLOMBRINO ALESSANDRO N.C. RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE 200 1975 M1 M 0108313
SORA EDOARDO 29.98 A.S. AUTONOSATE 16 1988 S3 M 0090814
SORBA RICCARDO 42 .20 FREEZONE 37 1970 M2 M 0084909
SORO GIUSEPPE N.C. NO LIMITS SPORT 213 1972 M2 M 0108625
S0ZZI GABRIELE N.C. G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO 232 1962 M4 M 0107765
SPINELLI DEBORAH N.C. SARONNO TRIATHLON 284 1985 S3 F 0109988
SPOTTI LEONARDO 81.16 S.S.D. SCHIANTARELLI 112 1968 M3 M 0084664



STACCHETTI ALESSIO LAMBER 42.
STELLA DANIELE N.
STRINGA SILVIO N.
SULIS ROBERTO 86.
TANCREDI RICHARD JAMES 69.
TANI GILBERTO 95.
TASSI ALESSANDRO N.
TERZI MATTEO N.
TICLI EDOARDO 63.
TIRELLI ANTONIO 38.
TRENTINI SANDRO N.
TREVISANI FILIPPO 29.
TUNESTI FRANCESCA 26.
VECCHI RICCARDO 48.
VEGRO ANDREA 89.
VERCELLONI GABRIELE N.
VERGINE SEBASTIANO 60.
VERTEMATI ELEONORA N.
VESTERLUND ANETTE HELENA 220.
VETTORE FIORENZO 102.
VIGANO' SERGIO BRUNO N.
VISINALI ANTONIO FRANCESC 39.
VITTONE CLAUDIO 57.
VIZZA GIUSEPPE 112
ZANCA MATTEO 93.
ZANIRATO EMMA 75.
ZANOCCO CARLO N.
ZANOTTI FRANCESCA 99.
ZONE CARLO N.
ZUCCA DEBORAH SOFIA 158.

91

75
47
53

05
65

98
81
04
68

70

82
20

67
01

.34

22
36

73

13

BUSTO ARSIZIO A.R.C.

. ASD CNM TRIATHLON
. SAI FRECCE BIANCHE

NLF
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE

. TRIBO
. PIACENZATRIVITTORINO

A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH
PIACENZATRIVITTORINO

. CUS TRENTO CTT

PIACENZATRIVITTORINO
A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH
GALILEO TRIATHLON
SARONNO TRIATHLON

. SPORTEGO TEAM

OXYGEN TRIATHLON

. NLF

DA PAURA
PADOVANUOTO TRI

. VERDE PISELLO GROUP

PROPATRIA MILANO
A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH
BORGA CYCLES

VERONA TRIATHLON KM
PIACENZATRIVITTORINO

. RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE

T.D. CREMONA

. HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

FREEZONE

39
214
201
118

95
131
215
183

82

29
220

15
243

43
122
233

77
286
274
135
162

30

70
144
124
248
202
255
234
265

1989
1969
1977
1969
1974
1966
1969
1979
1968
1964
1965
1999
1980
1996
1975
1961
1974
1976
1968
1960
1989
1987
1979
1975
1980
2001
1974
1987
1960
1982

S2
M2
M1
M2
M1
M3
M2
S4
M3
M3
M3
Ju
S4
S1
M1
M4
M1
M1
M3
M4
S2
S3
S4
M1
S4
YB
M1
S3
M4
S4

METMETMMEEEEEETTMEEEETmEEEEEEEEEEE=

0101908
0109874
0068598
0107159
0101883
0099673
0071655
0084126
0035914
0004819
0108920
0090366
0067472
0105718
0075251
0006126
0081698
0081214
0096056
0105354
0092713
0099107
0101016
0105538
0105345
0095307
0105300
0101036
0109021
0077512
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PIACENZA TIMING



